of any prize, in whole or in part, including participating in travel or any activity related to the prize, (iii) 
the use of any Entry Material or Publicity Material (defined below) in accordance with the rights granted 
in these Official Rules, or (iv) any breach of these Official Rules. 

8. WHAT ARE THE CONTEST PRIZES? 

There are one hundred and seventeen (117) prizes to be won in the Contest as described in the prize 
and draw schedule (the “Prize and Draw Schedule”) below. Limit of one (1) prize per person. 

PRIZE AND DRAW SCHEUDLE 

Entry 
Period# Prizes Prize Description 

Draw Date 
@ 10:00AM 

1.

[...]

- two (2) tickets to any 2025-2026 Canadian team NHL® 
regular season game between Jan. 5 and Apr. 10, 2026 
(tentpole events not included); 

- round trip economy air transportation for the winner and one 
(1) guest; and 

- two (2)-night hotel accommodation (single room). 

Jan. 2, 2026 

One-Hundred 
Sixteen (116) 
Secondary Prizes  

The prizes consist of: 

- One (1) pair of tickets to a 2025-2026 Canadian team NHL 
regular season home game (no travel or accommodations 
included) (AVR $500) 

- Fifteen (15) pairs of tickets to a 2025-2026 NHL regular 
season Maple Leafs Home Game (AVR $200 ea.)